Announcements

MF3 Placenta DNA Spray Packaging Change

Placenta 3R DNA Spray

29th September 2020

Dear Valued Customer,

 

MF3 Placenta DNA Spray Packaging Change

As part of our continuing efforts to improve the quality of our products, we are pleased to inform you about a new packaging change for MF3 Placenta DNA Spray!

In addition to a more elegant and redesigned overall packaging, the plastic material of the bottles have now been replaced with glass, in the form of 3 bottles with 10ml content each. These changes are made to ensure product quality and stability, as well as to avoid any defect caused by exposure to temperature due to shipment/poor storage.

NOTE: In order to prolong its shelf life and stability, we highly advise storing MF3 Placenta DNA Spray in the refrigerator (chilled).

Placenta 3R DNA Spray

The transition to this improved packaging configuration will take immediate effect from today, 29th September 2020.

If you have any questions or concerns, or wish to inquire about your purchase, kindly contact your Sales Representative/Corporate Account Manager. You may also email us at [email protected], where one of our representatives will be ready to assist you.

 

Thank you, and have a great day!

 

Your Sincerely,

MF3 Ltd.